% PLAID check

Overview

Report Details

Requested on
Days requested

Accounts

Asset Account Summary
Institution

Tartan Bank

Tartan Bank

November 25, 2025

180

Account Name Mask

Plaid Gold Standard 0% Interest Checking 0000

Plaid Silver Standard 0.1% Interest Saving 1111

Current
Balance

$110.00

$210.00
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Account Overview

Institution: Tartan Bank - Account Name: Plaid Gold Standard 0% Interest Checking - Account Mask: 0000

Account Holder Information

Names Alberta Bobbeth Charleson
Addresses 2992 Cameron Road
Malakoff, NY

14236

us

2493 Leisure Lane
San Matias, CA
93405-2255

us

Phone numbers 1112223333
1112224444
1112225555

Emails accountholderO@example.com
accountholder1@example.com
extraordinarily.long.email.userna
me.123456@reallylonghostname.

com

Balance Summary

Current Balance

$110.00

Account History
Posted Description

November 15, 2025 Uber 063015 SF**POOL**

November 13, 2025 United Airlines **** REFUND ****

Account Summary
Type

Subtype
Ownership type

Report date

Available Balance

$100.00

Inflow

$500.00

Depository
Checking
N/A

11/25/2025

Outflow

-$5.40
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Posted

November 12, 2025
November 12, 2025
November 11, 2025

October 29, 2025

October 16, 2025
October 14, 2025
October 13, 2025
October 13, 2025
October 12, 2025
September 29, 2025
September 16, 2025
September 14, 2025
September 13, 2025
September 13, 2025
September 12, 2025
August 30, 2025
August 17, 2025
August 15, 2025

August 14, 2025

August 14, 2025

August 13, 2025

Description

Starbucks

McDonalds #3322

SparkFun

Uber 072515 SF**POOL**

Uber 063015 SF**POOL**
United Airlines **** REFUND ****
Starbucks

McDonalds #3322

SparkFun

Uber 072515 SF**POOL**

Uber 063015 SF**POOL**
United Airlines **** REFUND ****
Starbucks

McDonalds #3322

SparkFun

Uber 072515 SF**POOL**

Uber 063015 SF**POOL**
United Airlines **** REFUND ****
Starbucks

McDonalds #3322

SparkFun

Inflow

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

Outflow

-$4.33

-$12.00

-$89.40

-$6.33

-$5.40

-$4.33

-$12.00

-$89.40

-$6.33

-$5.40

-$4.33

-$12.00

-$89.40

-$6.33

-$5.40

-$4.33

-$12.00

-$89.40
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Posted

July 31, 2025
July 18, 2025
July 16, 2025
July 15, 2025
July 15, 2025
July 14, 2025

July 1, 2025

June 18, 2025

June 16, 2025
June 15, 2025
June 15, 2025
June 14, 2025

June 1, 2025

Pending

Description

Uber 072515 SF**POOL**

Uber 063015 SF**POOL**
United Airlines **** REFUND ****
Starbucks

McDonalds #3322

SparkFun

Uber 072515 SF**POOL**

Uber 063015 SF**POOL**

United Airlines **** REFUND ****
Starbucks

McDonalds #3322

SparkFun

Uber 072515 SF**POOL**

Description

NO DATA

Inflow

$500.00

$500.00

Inflow

Outflow

-$6.33

-$5.40

-$4.33

-$12.00

-$89.40

-$6.33

-$5.40

-$4.33

-$12.00

-$89.40

-$6.33

Outflow
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Account Overview

Institution: Tartan Bank - Account Name: Plaid Silver Standard 0.1% Interest Saving - Account Mask: 1111

Account Holder Information

Names Alberta Bobbeth Charleson
Addresses 2992 Cameron Road
Malakoff, NY

14236

us

2493 Leisure Lane
San Matias, CA
93405-2255

us

Phone numbers 1112223333
1112224444
1112225555

Emails accountholderO@example.com
accountholder1@example.com
extraordinarily.long.email.userna
me.123456@reallylonghostname.

com

Balance Summary

Current Balance

$210.00

Account History

Posted Description

November 15, 2025 CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//

November 10, 2025 INTRST PYMNT

Account Summary
Type

Subtype
Ownership type

Report date

Available Balance

$200.00

Inflow

$4.22

Depository
Savings
N/A

11/25/2025

Outflow

-$25.00
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Posted

October 16, 2025
October 11, 2025
September 16, 2025
September 11, 2025
August 17, 2025
August 12, 2025
July 18, 2025

July 13, 2025
June 18, 2025

June 13, 2025

Pending

Description

CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//

INTRST PYMNT

CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//

INTRST PYMNT

CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//

INTRST PYMNT

CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//

INTRST PYMNT

CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//

INTRST PYMNT

Description

NO DATA

Inflow

$4.22

$4.22

$4.22

$4.22

$4.22

Inflow

Outflow

-$25.00

-$25.00

-$25.00

-$25.00

-$25.00

Outflow



