

Overview

Report Details

Requested on	November 25, 2025
Days requested	180
Accounts	1

Asset Account Summary

Institution	Account Name	Mask	Current Balance
Tartan Bank	Plaid Gold Standard 0% Interest Checking	0000	\$110.00
Tartan Bank	Plaid Silver Standard 0.1% Interest Saving	1111	\$210.00

Account Overview

Institution: Tartan Bank · **Account Name:** Plaid Gold Standard 0% Interest Checking · **Account Mask:** 0000

Account Holder Information

Names	Alberta Bobbeth Charleson
Addresses	2992 Cameron Road Malakoff, NY 14236 US
	2493 Leisure Lane San Matias, CA 93405-2255 US
Phone numbers	1112223333 1112224444 1112225555
Emails	accountholder0@example.com accountholder1@example.com extraordinarily.long.email.username.123456@reallylonghostname.com

Account Summary

Type	Depository
Subtype	Checking
Ownership type	N/A
Report date	11/25/2025

Balance Summary

Current Balance
\$110.00

Available Balance
\$100.00

Account History

Posted	Description	Inflow	Outflow
November 15, 2025	Uber 063015 SF**POOL**		-\$5.40
November 13, 2025	United Airlines **** REFUND ****	\$500.00	

Posted	Description	Inflow	Outflow
November 12, 2025	Starbucks		-\$4.33
November 12, 2025	McDonalds #3322		-\$12.00
November 11, 2025	SparkFun		-\$89.40
October 29, 2025	Uber 072515 SF**POOL**		-\$6.33
October 16, 2025	Uber 063015 SF**POOL**		-\$5.40
October 14, 2025	United Airlines **** REFUND ****	\$500.00	
October 13, 2025	Starbucks		-\$4.33
October 13, 2025	McDonalds #3322		-\$12.00
October 12, 2025	SparkFun		-\$89.40
September 29, 2025	Uber 072515 SF**POOL**		-\$6.33
September 16, 2025	Uber 063015 SF**POOL**		-\$5.40
September 14, 2025	United Airlines **** REFUND ****	\$500.00	
September 13, 2025	Starbucks		-\$4.33
September 13, 2025	McDonalds #3322		-\$12.00
September 12, 2025	SparkFun		-\$89.40
August 30, 2025	Uber 072515 SF**POOL**		-\$6.33
August 17, 2025	Uber 063015 SF**POOL**		-\$5.40
August 15, 2025	United Airlines **** REFUND ****	\$500.00	
August 14, 2025	Starbucks		-\$4.33
August 14, 2025	McDonalds #3322		-\$12.00
August 13, 2025	SparkFun		-\$89.40

Posted	Description	Inflow	Outflow
July 31, 2025	Uber 072515 SF**POOL**		-\$6.33
July 18, 2025	Uber 063015 SF**POOL**		-\$5.40
July 16, 2025	United Airlines **** REFUND ****	\$500.00	
July 15, 2025	Starbucks		-\$4.33
July 15, 2025	McDonalds #3322		-\$12.00
July 14, 2025	SparkFun		-\$89.40
July 1, 2025	Uber 072515 SF**POOL**		-\$6.33
June 18, 2025	Uber 063015 SF**POOL**		-\$5.40
June 16, 2025	United Airlines **** REFUND ****	\$500.00	
June 15, 2025	Starbucks		-\$4.33
June 15, 2025	McDonalds #3322		-\$12.00
June 14, 2025	SparkFun		-\$89.40
June 1, 2025	Uber 072515 SF**POOL**		-\$6.33
Pending	Description	Inflow	Outflow
NO DATA			

Account Overview

Institution: Tartan Bank · **Account Name:** Plaid Silver Standard 0.1% Interest Saving · **Account Mask:** 1111

Account Holder Information

Names	Alberta Bobbeth Charleson
Addresses	2992 Cameron Road Malakoff, NY 14236 US
	2493 Leisure Lane San Matias, CA 93405-2255 US
Phone numbers	1112223333 1112224444 1112225555
Emails	accountholder0@example.com accountholder1@example.com extraordinarily.long.email.username.123456@reallylonghostname.com

Account Summary

Type	Depository
Subtype	Savings
Ownership type	N/A
Report date	11/25/2025

Balance Summary

Current Balance
\$210.00

Available Balance
\$200.00

Account History

Posted	Description	Inflow	Outflow
November 15, 2025	CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//		-\$25.00
November 10, 2025	INTRST PYMNT	\$4.22	

Posted	Description	Inflow	Outflow
October 16, 2025	CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//		-\$25.00
October 11, 2025	INTRST PYMNT	\$4.22	
September 16, 2025	CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//		-\$25.00
September 11, 2025	INTRST PYMNT	\$4.22	
August 17, 2025	CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//		-\$25.00
August 12, 2025	INTRST PYMNT	\$4.22	
July 18, 2025	CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//		-\$25.00
July 13, 2025	INTRST PYMNT	\$4.22	
June 18, 2025	CREDIT CARD 3333 PAYMENT *//		-\$25.00
June 13, 2025	INTRST PYMNT	\$4.22	
Pending	Description	Inflow	Outflow

NO DATA